Spordiklubi Maret-Sport lahtised kergejoustiku voistlused
21.09.2018 Valga Keskstaadion

TD 60m

Finaal

Amanda Eihmane
Liva Latve

Baiba Rozentale
Valerija Cuhnova
Paula Kadaka
Paula Zalkalne

OO Uuhs, WN R

Eeljooksud
Liva Latve

Baiba Rozentale
Amanda Eihmane
Paula Kadaka
Valerija Cuhnova
Paula Zalkalne
Aivita Cipruse
Evelina Miltina
Aleksandra Volkane

OO NOOUL A WN B

10 Estere Sietina

10 Lizetta Semeljova
12 Ance Zacesta

13 Lisandra Marten
14 Kristella Tiri

15 Eliza Kikane

16 Aleksia Karavaskina
17 Estere Sture

18 Enija Muceniece
19 Enija Anna Martinsone
20 Karina Nikulina

21 Kitija Abula

22 Kailija Bedike

23 Sashkia Kaskpeit
24 Beatrise Zagere

24 Caroly Matus

26 Eliza Garsele

27 Alice Radtel

28 Beate Bitmane

29 Marianna Tops

30 Birgit Gerassimov
TD 300m

1 Amanda Eihmane
2 Aleksandra Volkane
3 Paula Zalkalne

4 Valerija Cuhnova

5 Aivita Cipruse

6 Lisandra Marten

2008
31.05.2007
17.06.2007
11.01.2007
17.07.2008
02.03.2007

31.05.2007
17.06.2007

2008
17.07.2008
11.01.2007
02.03.2007
15.03.2007
26.08.2007

2008
19.12.2007
09.06.2008
17.06.2008
28.07.2007
31.12.2007
27.08.2007
15.12.2007
07.10.2008

2007
04.01.2007
16.08.2008

2008

2008
26.10.2008
28.02.2007
16.12.2007
01.01.2007
05.06.2007

2008
09.05.2008
13.03.2008

2008
2008
02.03.2007
11.01.2007
15.03.2007
28.07.2007

SS Arkadija
Tukums
Valmiera
Smiltene
Tukums
Smiltene

Tukums
Valmiera

SS Arkadija
Tukums
Smiltene
Smiltene
Valmiera
Tukums

SS Arkadija
Ventspils

SK Maret-Sport
Tukums

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Aluksne
Smiltene
Valmiera
Smiltene
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
SS Arkadija

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport

SS Arkadija

SS Arkadija
Smiltene
Smiltene
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport

8,97
9,15
9,33
9,57
9,63
9.48

8,94
9,11
9,19
9,34
9,38
9,44
9,57
9,62
9,64
9,78
9,78
9,85
9,93
10,04
10,18
10,20
10,33
10,34
10,37
10,41
10,59
10,69
10,82
10,94
10,94
11,06
11,11
11,17
11,34
11,37

48,69
49,91
51,66
51,67
53,53
53,55



7 Baiba Rozentale
8 Kitija Abula

9 Eliza Kikane

10 Beatrise Zagere
11 Karina Nikulina
12 Renate Murniece
13 Estere Sture

14 Caroly Matus

15 Enija Anna Martinsone
16 Marianna Tops
17 Eliza Garsele

18 Birgit Gerassimov

Aleksia Karavaskina
Enija Muceniece

TD kaugushiipe

1 Liva Latve

2 Evelina Miltina

3 Paula Kadaka

4 Baiba Rozentale
5 Daniela Kanaize
6 Valerija Cuhnova
7 Aivita Cipruse

8 Lisandra Marten
9 Ance Zacesta

10 Kristella Tiri

11 Estere Sietina

12 Paula Zalkalne

13 Sashkia Kaskpeit
14 Lizetta Semeljova
15 Renate Mirniece
16 Kitija Abula

17 Alice Rutel

18 Eliza Kikane

19 Kailija Bedike

20 Estere Sture

21 Aleksia Karavaskina
22 Marta Négele

23 Enija Anna Martinsone
24 Karina Nikulina
25 Beatrise Zagere
26 Caroly Matus

27 Marianna Tops
28 Beate Bitmane
29 Eliza Garsele

30 Birgit Gerassimov
31 Sintija Lasa

Enija Muceniece

17.06.2007

2008
27.08.2007
28.02.2007
16.08.2008

2007
07.10.2008
16.12.2007
04.01.2007
09.05.2008
01.01.2007
13.03.2008
15.12.2007

2007

31.05.2007
26.08.2007
17.07.2008
17.06.2007
20.03.2007
11.01.2007
15.03.2007
28.07.2007
17.06.2008
31.12.2007
19.12.2007
02.03.2007
26.10.2008
09.06.2008

2007

2008
05.06.2007
27.08.2007

2008
07.10.2008
15.12.2007
28.03.2008
04.01.2007
16.08.2008
28.02.2007
16.12.2007
09.05.2008

2008
01.01.2007
13.03.2008

2008

2007

Valmiera
Smiltene
Smiltene
Valmiera
Valmiera

Balvi

Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Aluksne

Tukums
Tukums
Tukums
Valmiera
Smiltene
Smiltene
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
Tukums

SK Maret-Sport
Ventspils
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Balvi

Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Smiltene
Valmiera
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
SS Arkadija
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
SS Arkadija
Aluksne

54,38
56,70
57,01
57,06
58,27
58,58
58,63
59,99
1.01,23
1.03,29
1.05,47
1.07,91
DNS
DNS

4.47
4.26
4.18
4.13
3.71
3.66
3.65
3.63
3.61
3.61
3.59
3.56
3.54
3.53
3.49
3.44
3.41
3.36
3.34
3.34
3.32
3.30
3.30
3.20
3.13
3.12
2.93
2.88
2.80
2.51
2.35
DNS



PD 60m

Finaal

1 Toms Silinieks

2 llja Polis

3 Markuss Priedttis
4 Niklavs Aizpurs

5 Ervins Tabors

6 Jékabs Sube
Eeljooksud

1 Markuss Prieditis
2 llja Polis

3 Ervins Tabors

4 Toms Silinieks

5 Jékabs Sube

6 Niklavs Aizpurs

7 Rikardo Janelsin$
8 Sten-Erik lir

9 Markuss Gagars
10 Karl-Martin Teder
11 Gert Podnieks

12 Matiss Kalnins

13 Aleksis Kaléjs

14 Tomass Baumanis
14 Kristians Gribe
16 Davis Janis Paeglis
17 Patriks Zalkalns
18 Sandijs Jansons
19 Uvis Strals

20 Artuss Salenieks
21 Salvis Kozulins

22 Kristers Vorobjovs
23 Endijs Klavins

24 Kristofers Cincius
PD 300m

1 Markuss Prieditis
2 Niklavs Aizpurs

3 Markuss Gagars
4 Gert Podnieks

5 Karl-Martin Teder
6 Rikardo Janelsin$
7 Toms Silinieks

8 Ervins Tabors

9 Jékabs Sube

10 Aleksis Kaléjs

11 Renars Skorenko
12 Kristians Grabe
13 Endijs Klavins

14 Marcis Abolin

15 llja Polis

2008
2007
07.06.2007
2007
2008
19.03.2007

07.06.2007
2007
2008
2008
19.03.2007
2007
2007
15.09.2007
2007
28.02.2007
27.08.2008
2007
2008
29.05.2008
17.10.2008
2007
23.08.2007
2007
18.09.2007
28.05.2007
2007
07.12.2007
21.05.2007
06.07.2007

07.06.2007
2007
2007
27.08.2008
28.02.2007
2007
2008
2008
19.03.2007
2008
05.05.2007
17.10.2008
21.05.2007
18.06.2007
2007

Balvi
Balvi
Smiltene
Gulbene
Balvi
Smiltene

Smiltene

Balvi

Balvi

Balvi

Smiltene
Gulbene
Aluksne

Tartu SS Kalev
Balvi

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Smiltene
Valmiera
Smiltene

SS Arkadija
Smiltene
Aluksne
Ventspils
Tukums
Aluksne
Tukums
Smiltene
Ventspils

Smiltene
Gulbene

Balvi

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Aluksne

Balvi

Balvi

Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene

Balvi

9,24
9,33
9,36
9,42
9,47
9,59

9,15
9,23
9,26
9,31
9,38
9,39
9,41
9,43
9,44
9,65
9,66
10,04
10,06
10,10
10,10
10,29
10,32
10,38
10,50
10,56
10,61
10,64
10,76
11,77

49,59
51,00
51,23
51,24
51,40
52,68
53,48
53,49
53,55
53,68
56,18
57,18
58,88
59,91
1.00,80



16 Patriks Zalkalns

17 Tomass Baumanis
Sandijs Jansons
Artuss Salenieks
Kristers Vorobjovs
Salvis Kozulins

PD kaugushiipe

1 Sten-Erik lir

2 Toms Silinieks

3 Ervins Tabors

4 Niklavs Aizpurs

5 Gert Podnieks

6 Markuss Prieditis
7 Renars Skorenko
8 llja Polis

9 Rikardo Janelsin$
10 Markuss Gagars
11 Jékabs Sube

12 Kristians Gribe
13 Aleksis Kaléjs

14 Matiss Kalnin$

15 Davis Janis Paeglis
16 Sandijs Jansons
17 Emils Goba

18 Tomass Baumanis
19 Uvis Strals

20 Marcis Aboling

21 Patriks Zalkalns
22 Endijs Klavins

23 Salvis Kozulins

24 Dairis Vancans

25 Rinalds Stabulnieks
26 Kristofers Cincius
TC 60m

Finaal

1 Paula Rudtte

2 Alise Petrova

3 Eliza Miglava

4 Madara Runge

5 Paula LuZinska

6 Darta Eliza Bérzina
Eeljooksud

1 Paula Rudtte

2 Eliza Miglava

3 Madara Runge

4 Paula LuZinska

5 Darta Elhza Bérzina
5 Alise Petrova

23.08.2007
29.05.2008
2007
28.05.2007
07.12.2007
2007

15.09.2007
2008
2008
2007
27.08.2008
07.06.2007
05.05.2007
2007
2007
2007
19.03.2007
17.10.2008
2008
2007
2007
2007
11.06.2007
29.05.2008
18.09.2007
18.06.2007
23.08.2007
21.05.2007
2007
2008
2007
06.07.2007

30.03.2005
2005
04.06.2005
19.10.2006
01.03.2006
2005

30.03.2005
04.06.2005
19.10.2006
01.03.2006
2005
2005

Smiltene
Valmiera
Aluksne
Tukums
Tukums
Aluksne

Tartu SS Kalev
Balvi

Balvi
Gulbene
SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Smiltene
Balvi
Aluksne
Balvi
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
SS Arkadija
Aluksne
Smiltene
Valmiera
Ventspils
Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene
Aluksne

SS Arkadija
SS Arkadija
Ventspils

Smiltene
SS Arkadija
Smiltene
Ventspils
Valmiera
Aluksne

Smiltene
Smiltene
Ventspils
Valmiera
Aluksne

SS Arkadija

1.01,08
1.01,30
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

4.62
4.33
4.30
4.20
4.08
4.00
3.93
3.93
3.90
3.89
3.88
3.81
3.74
3.73
3.71
3.51
3.50
3.47
3.47
3.45
3.34
3.28
3.14
3.13
2.97
2.85

8,60
8,79
8,80
8,95
8,99
9,11

8,69
8,97
9,01
9,11
9,17
9,18



7 Sonora Rasa

8 Monta Melne

9 Karoli KGvask

10 Melani Taniel

11 Enija Paleja

12 Grethel Armenson
13 Elis-Marie Eglit

14 Lauma Melnddre
15 Evelina Stepanova
16 Alina Tamp

17 Elija Eglite

18 Annabel Kaas

18 Monta Zarina

20 Marta Udre

21 Anna Zvejniece
22 Kristine Filipova
23 Gerda Afanasjeva
24 Elisabeth Uibo

25 Klaudia Tammela
26 Kristel Armenson
27 Agnija Kaléja

28 Esmeralda Lagzdina
29 Evelina Valaine
TC 300m

1 Paula Rudite

2 Paula Luzinska

3 Melani Taniel

4 Alise Petrova

5 Karoli Kdvask

6 Marta Udre

7 Monta Melne

8 Darta Eliza Bérzina
9 Liene Kikane

10 Grethel Armenson
11 Elija Eglite

12 Enija Paleja

13 Lauma Melntdre
14 Elisabeth Uibo

15 Kristine Filipova
16 Annabel Kaas

17 Monta Zarina

Agate Trauberga
Evelina Stepanova

TC kaugushiipe

b WNPE

Marta Anna Putene

Madara Runge
Enija Paleja
Alina Tamp
Monta Melne

30.06.2006

2005
25.07.2005
17.06.2005

2005
04.10.2006
09.09.2005
09.06.2006

2005
01.01.2006
22.05.2006
28.12.2006
18.01.2006
20.12.2006
10.01.2005

2005
30.11.2005
21.07.2006
04.07.2006
21.02.2005

2005
29.11.2006

2006

30.03.2005
01.03.2006
17.06.2005
2005
25.07.2005
20.12.2006
2005
2005
2006
04.10.2006
22.05.2006
2005
09.06.2006
21.07.2006
2005
28.12.2006
18.01.2006
08.05.2006
2005

24.04.2005
19.10.2006
2005
01.01.2006
2005

Tukums
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Aluksne

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera

Balvi

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera
Valmiera
Ventspils
Aluksne

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Ventspils
Smiltene

Smiltene
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
SS Arkadija

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera
Smiltene
Aluksne
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera
Aluksne
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
Aluksne

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera
Valmiera

Balvi

Tukums
Ventspils
Aluksne

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene

9,21
9,22
9,23
9,29
9,36
9,37
9,41
9,48
9,49
9,54
9,55
9,71
9,71
9,87
9,98
10,06
10,10
10,13
10,26
10,45
10,47
10,54
10,55

45,21
48,89
48,99
49,32
50,53
51,06
51,88
53,08
53,36
54,05
54,08
56,17
56,43
56,76
57,61
57,63

1.00,92

DNS
DNS

4.75
4.45
4.35
4.30
4.29



6 Paula LuZinska

7 Paula Rudite

8 Sonora Rasa

9 Eliza Miglava

10 Karoli Kdvask

11 Evelina Stepanova

12 Elis-Marie Eglit

13 Marta Udre

14 Patricija Jansone

15 Katrina Kontere

16 Darta Eliza Bérzina

17 Gerda Afanasjeva

18 Liene Kikane

19 Melani Taniel

20 Grethel Armenson

21 Annabel Kaas

22 Anna Zvejniece

23 Monta Zarina

24 Elija Eglite

25 Evelina Valaine

26 Kristel Armenson

27 Kristine Filipova

28 Esmeralda Lagzdina

29 Lauma Melniddre

30 Klaudia Tammela

31 Viktorija Kovalska
Agnija Kaléja
Agate Trauberga
Kristians Zazerins
Raina Malmane

PC 60m

Finaal

1 Jorens Mikelsons

2 Regnars Tamms

3 Roman Tanin

4 Markuss Petrovs

4 Martins Livs

6 Chris Marcus Krahv

Eeljooksud

1 Jorens Mikelsons

2 Markuss Petrovs

3 Roman Tanin

4 Regnars Tamms

5 Martins Livs

6 Chris Marcus Krahv

7 Ralfs Savelis

8 Karl-Gregor Pruuli

9 Ralfs Tomsons

10 Endijs Kalnins

01.03.2006
30.03.2005
30.06.2006
04.06.2005
25.07.2005
2005
09.09.2005
20.12.2006
2005
13.06.200
2005
30.11.2005
20.05.2006
17.06.2005
04.10.2006
28.12.2006
10.01.2005
18.01.2006
22.05.2006
2006
21.02.2005
2005
29.11.2006
09.06.2006
04.07.2006
2005

2005
08.05.2006
2006
01.07.2006

17.09.2005
10.01.2005
04.11.2005
30.12.2005

2006
12.10.2005

17.09.2005
30.12.2005
04.11.2005
10.01.2005

2006
12.10.2005

2005
06.01.2006
03.04.2006
12.09.2006

Valmiera
Smiltene
Tukums
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Balvi

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera

Talsi

Smiltene
Aluksne

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Ventspils
Valmiera
Valmiera
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Aluksne
Ventspils
Valmiera

SK Maret-Sport
SS Arkadija
Smiltene
Valmiera
Smiltene
Valmiera

Smiltene
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Aluksne

SK Maret-Sport

Smiltene
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Aluksne

SK Maret-Sport
Balvi

SK Maret-Sport
Valmiera
Smiltene

4.21
4.20
4.15
4.05
4.05
3.98
3.85
3.84
3.83
3.82
3.80
3.78
3.74
3.67
3.64
3.63
3.61
3.58
3.55
3.46
3.45
3.43
3.42
3.36
3.26
2.68

NM

8,50
8,70
8,75
8,76
8,76
9,35

8,58
8,75
8,91
8,93
9,07
9,20
9,27
9,44
9,48
9,49



11 Rolands Dumbra
12 Valters Kalnins
13 Kristers Pipcans
14 Janis Rauza

15 Ginters Lusa

16 Kristians Zazerins
PC 300m

1 Regnars Tamms

2 Roman Tanin

3 Chris Marcus Krahv
4 Martins Livs

5 Ginters Lusa

6 Ralfs Savelis

7 Endijs Kalnins

8 Karl-Gregor Pruuli
9 Kristers Pipcans
10 Ralfs Tomsons

11 Valters Kalnins

PC kaugushiipe

OO0 NOOULLDE WN -

R R R R R R R R R R
O ONOOUD WNRO

Jorens Mikelsons
Markuss Petrovs
Regnars Tamms
Karlis Likass Koloda
Kristians Markss
Endijs Kalnins
Roman Tanin

Chris Marcus Krahv
Martins Livs

Ralfs Savelis

Ralfs Tomsons
Rolands Dumbra
Karl-Gregor Pruuli
Valters Kalnins
Kristians Zazerins
Ginters Lusa

Janis Rauza
Gustavs Eglitis
Eriks Kuzmans

Peakohtunik: Riho Meri
Peasekretdr: Reimo Mandla

10.10.2006
12.09.2006
2005
2005
23.06.2006
2006

10.01.2005
04.11.2005
12.10.2005

2006
23.06.2006

2005
12.09.2006
06.01.2006

2005
03.04.2006
12.09.2006

17.09.2005
30.12.2005
10.01.2005
2006
27.12.2006
12.09.2006
04.11.2005
12.10.2005
2006
2005
03.04.2006
10.10.2006
06.01.2006
12.09.2006
2006
23.06.2006
2005
21.05.2006
2005

Ventspils
Smiltene
Balvi

Smiltene
Valmiera
Smiltene

Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Aluksne
Valmiera

Balvi

Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
Balvi

Valmiera
Smiltene

Smiltene
Smiltene
Smiltene

Talsi

Smiltene
Smiltene

SK Maret-Sport
SK Maret-Sport
Aluksne

Balvi

Valmiera
Ventspils

SK Maret-Sport
Smiltene
Smiltene
Valmiera
Smiltene
Valmiera

Balvi

9,59
9,69
9,75
9,98
10,18
10,32

45,22
46,61
47,20
48,29
50,52
53,30
55,80
55,84
58,34
1.00,36
1.01,50

5.24
4.77
4.75
4.57
4.43
4.42
4.42
4.26
4.22
4.09
4.07
3.92
3.92
3.72
3.61
3.50
3.32
DNS
DNS



